High Voltage UACHV Series
Power Factor Corrected
250 Watts, Up to 300 VDC Output
Hi Reliability, Isolated, Regulated
AC-DC Converter
250 Watts, Up to 300 VDC Output
Universal Input Voltage: 85 to 265 VAC
Power Factor Corrected, 0.99 (50 - 100% Full Load)

(±%)
*
V Load
Reg
10-100%
Load
(±%)
*
Line
Regu-
lation
(±%)
*
Price
(US $)
UACHV100S 100 2.50 250 85 250 1.0 1.0 0.2 561.75
UACHV125S 125 2.00 250 85 250 1.0 1.0 0.2 561.75
UACHV150S 150 1.67 250 85 350 1.0 1.0 0.2 561.75
UACHV175S 175 1.43 250 85 350 1.0 1.0 0.2 561.75
UACHV200S 200 1.25 250 85 400 1.0 1.0 0.2 593.85
UACHV225S 225 1.11 250 85 400 1.0 1.0 0.2 593.85
UACHV250S 250 1.00 250 85 500 1.0 1.0 0.2 593.85
UACHV275S 275 0.91 250 85 500 1.0 1.0 0.2 593.85
UACHV300S 300 0.83 250 85 500 1.0 1.0 0.2 658.05
External Capacitor Required:  220µF, 450 V Aluminum Electrolytic Capacitor between pins 4 and 5
Power Factor Corrected: 50 - 100% of Full Load
*All specifications are typical at nominal (115VAC, 60Hz) input, full load and at 25°C baseplate temperature (unless otherwise stated).
** Using proper thermal considerations as outlined in Application Notes